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
570-477-6018 
leave message 

  

  

    

—— DL 
941 Apartments/ 

Unfurnished 

FW TODA 
KINGSTON ERG 
oe ole 
Modern 1 bedroom 

on the park 
between Market & 
Pierce Bridges. 

$555/mo + electric 
washer/dryer in apt. 

Air, Dishwasher, 
Free Internet, 

Parking, Storage. 
Call Jeff at 

570-822-8577 

  

  

  

EW TODA 
NANTICOKE 

Very clean, nice, 2 
bedroom. Water, 

sewer, stove, fridge, 
Garbage collection 
fee included. Wash- 
er/dryer availability. 

Large rooms. 
Security, $565/mo. 

570-542-5610 

Took 
30+ *| 

BEING 

REMODELED | 
NORTH 

WILKES-BARRE 

FIRST FLOOR 
Spacious 

1 bedroom with 

aesthetic fire- 
places, new 

kitchens, wall- 
to-wall, built in 

appliances & 
MORE. APPLI- 

1 CATION/EMPLO § 
1 YMENT VERIFI- 

CATION “being § 
1 considered” NO 
1 PETS/SMOKING 

2 YEARS @ 
$625+ UTILITIES. 
MANAGED! 

| America Realty 
| 288-1222 

  

  

WiLkKeEsS-BARRE 

Mayflower 
Crossing 

Apartments 

570.822.3968 

2,3&4 

Bedrooms 

- All major 

appliances included 

- Short term 
leases available 

Call TODAY For 

AVAILABILITY! 

www. mayflower 

crossing.com 

  

Certain Restrictions 

Apply* 

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITY 

WILKES-BARRE 
155 W. River St. 

1 bedroom, some 
appliances included, 
all utilities ' included 

      
except electric, 
hardwood floors, 
Pet friendly. $600. 

570-969-9268 
  

  

FW TODA 
LARKSVILLE 
AVAILABLE 
IMMEDIATELY 

Cute and clean 2 
bedroom, off street 

parking, w/d 
hookup, eat in 

kitchen. Immacu- 
late. $435 + utilities. 

1 mo. security. NO 
DOGS 845-386-1011 

FW TOA 
LUZERNE 

4 room apartment, 
1 bedroom, 1 bath, 
refrigerator and 
stove provided, 
washer/dryer 

hookup, carpeting 
off-street parking, 

no pets. $500/ 
month, plus utilities, 

1 month security 
570-406-2789 

MOUNTAIN TOP 
WOODBRYN 

1 & 2 Bedroom. 
No pets. Rents 

based on income 
start at $405 & 
$440. Handicap 
Accessible. Equal 
Housing Opportuni- 
ty. 570-474-5010 

TTY711 
This institution is an 
equal opportunity 

provider and 
employer. 

Immediate Openings! 

NANTICOKE 
Honeypot Section 
2nd floor, 3 room 
apartment. Nice 
neighborhood. $400 
+ utilities & security. 
No pets. Call 

570-885-6878 

FW TODA 
NANTICOKE 

Spacious 1 bed- 
room fist floor. New 

carpeting, gas 
range and fridge 
included. Garage 
parking, no dogs. 
References and 

security required. 
$450/mo. Water, 

sewer, garbage fee 
incl. Tenant pays 
gas and electric 
570-696-3596 

  

  

  

  

  

EW TOD 
WILKES-BARRE 

VICTORIAN CHARM 
34 W. Ross St. 

1 bedroom, 2nd 
floor. Most utilities 
included. Historic 
building is non 

smoking/no pets. 
Base rent $700/mo. 
Security, references 
required. View at 
houpthouse.com. 
570-762-1453 

944 Commercial 
Properties 

DOLPHIN PLAZA 
Rte. 315 
1,000 & 

3,800 Sq. Ft. 
WILL DIVIDE 

OFFICE / RETAIL 
call 570-829-1206 

WEST PITTSTON 

OFFICE SPACE 
Containing Six sepa- 
rate offices, 1 large 
meeting room. Seg- 
regated bathrooms. 
Kitchenette. Total 
recent renovation. 
Great location. Lot 
parking in rear. 
$3,500 monthly. Call 

570-299-5471 

950 Half Doubles 

EW TOA 
KINGSTON 

3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
ist floor laundry, 
new carpeting and 
paint. $590 + utilities 

570-814-3838 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

950 Half Doubles 

KINGSTON 
Penn St. 

1/2 Double, 2 bed- 
room. Newly 

remodeled. Gas 
Heat. Washer & 

dryer hookup, yard, 
parking. Section 8 
Not Approved. No 
pets. $550 + utili- 

ties. 570-714-1530 

Collect cash, not dust! 
Clean out your 

basement, garage 
or attic and call the 
Classified depart- 
ment today at 570- 

829-7130! 

  

  

    

950 Half Doubles 

WILKES-BARRE 
Parsons Section 

3 bedroom. Off 
street parking. Pets 
welcome. $550/mo. 
Credit / Criminal 
check required. Call 

570-266-5336 

953 Houses for Rent 

EW TO0{ 
BACK MOUNTAIN 
JACKSON TWP. 
3 bedroom home 
on Hillside Road. 

$650/mo + utilities. 
Lake Lehman 
School District. 

No pets. 
Call American 

Asphalt Paving Co., 
at 570-696-1181, 
ext. 243 between 
7:00AM and 3PM 
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